1" Giornata

L-MIS/01 MAR
L-MIS/02 VEN
L-MIS/03 DOM

2" Giornata

L-MIS/04 MAR
L-MIS/05 VEN
L-MIS/06 MER

3" Giornata

L-MIS/07 DOM
L-MIS/08 MAR
L-MIS/09 SAB

4" Giornata

L-MIS/10 MER
L-MIS/11 MAR
L-MIS/12 VEN

57 Giornata

L-MIS/13 MAR
L-MIS/14 VEN
L-MIS/15 SAB

Calendario Gare Campionato Provinciale
"PALLAVOLQ" Categoria"LIBERA MISTA"

P.G.S. partecipanti: AQUILA CESARO

02/12/25
05/12/25
07/12/25

09/12/25
12/12/25
10/12/25

14/12/25
16/12/25
20/12/25

14/01/26
13/01/26
16/01/26

20/01/26
23/01/26
24/01/26

LA FENICE

TURNO DI ANDATA

21:30 AQUILE ADRANO
22:00 LA FENICE
10:30 S.M. DI LICODIA

21:30 CYCLOPIS
20:30 PGS LUCE
21:30 AQUILE ADRANO

10:00 AQUILA CESARO
21:30 AQUILE ADRANO
17:00 S.M. DI LICODIA

20:30 PGS LUCE
21:30 CYCLOPIS
22:00 LA FENICE

21:30 AQUILE ADRANO
20:30 PGS LUCE
17:00 S.M. DI LICODIA

AQUILE ADRANO
PGS LUCE

AQUILA CESARO
PGS LUCE
CYCLOPIS

LA FENICE
AQUILA CESARO
S.M. DI LICODIA

LA FENICE
CYCLOPIS
PGS LUCE

AQUILE ADRANO
AQUILA CESARO
S.M. DI LICODIA

LA FENICE
CYCLOPIS
AQUILA CESARO

CYCLOPIS
S.M. DI LICODIA



1" Giornata

L-MIS/16 DOM
L-MIS/17 VEN
L-MIS/18 MAR

2" Giornata

L-MIS/19 VEN
L-MIS/20 DOM
L-MIS/21 MER

3" Giornata

L-MIS/22 VEN
L-MIS/23 MAR
L-MIS/24 VEN

4" Giornata

L-MIS/25 MER
L-MIS/26 SAB
L-MIS/27 MER

5 Giornata

L-MIS/28 VEN
L-MIS/29 MAR
L-MIS/30 DOM

01/02/26
30/01/26
27/01/26

13/02/26
15/02/26
11/02/26

20/02/26
17/02/26
20/02/26

25/02/26
28/02/26
25/02/26

06/03/26
03/03/26
08/03/26

TURNO DI RITORNO

10:00 AQUILA CESARO
20:30 PGS LUCE
21:30 CYCLOPIS

22:00 LA FENICE
10:00 AQUILA CESARO
20:00 S.M. DI LICODIA

22:00 LA FENICE
21:30 CYCLOPIS
20:30 PGS LUCE

21:30 AQUILE ADRANO
16:00 AQUILA CESARO
20:00 S.M. DI LICODIA

22:00 LA FENICE
21:30 CYCLOPIS
10:00 AQUILA CESARO

AQUILE ADRANO
LA FENICE
S.M. DI LICODIA

CYCLOPIS
PGS LUCE
AQUILE ADRANO

AQUILA CESARO
AQUILE ADRANO
S.M. DI LICODIA

PGS LUCE
CYCLOPIS
LA FENICE

AQUILE ADRANO
PGS LUCE
S.M. DI LICODIA



